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Muaji Tërësitë 

programore 

Zhvillim Ushtrime/Përsëritje Gjithsej Literatura e 

konsultuar 

 

Shtator 

 

 

Chapter I 

 

3 

 

5 

 

8 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Tetor 

 

 

Chapter I 

Chapter II 

 

4 

 

1 

4 

 

9 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 
Nëntor 

 

 
Chapter II 

Chapter III 

 
3 

 
1 

4 

 
8 

 
Exploring 

English I 

 

Dhjetor 

 

Chapter III 

Chapter IV 

 

1 

 

2 

3 

 

6 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Janar 

 

Chapter IV 

Chapter V 

 

2 

2 

 

4 

 

8 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Shkurt 

 

Chapter V 

Chapter VI 

 

1 

1 

 

3 

3 

 

8 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Mars 

 

Chapter VI 

 

2 

 

4 

 

6 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Prill 

 

Chapter VI 

Chapter VII 

 

1 

4 

 

3 

 

8 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Maj 

 

Chapter VII 

Chapter VIII 

 

2 

2 

 

3 

2 

 

9 

 

Exploring 

English I 

 

Qershor 

 

Chapter VIII 

 

2 

 

2 

 

4 

 

Exploring 
English I 


